HV RACK® CONFIGURABLE SERIES
The HV Rack Configurable power system is a fully featured,
configurable chassis, enabling end users to select and to specify
the UltraVolt high-voltage power supply (HVPS) operating in each
channel from UltraVolt's catalog of more than 600 models. This
combination provides accurate control and measurement of high-
voltage power supply and HV system performance.
• 1 to 4 configurable high-voltage output channels

Rev. M
 10/14
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE: DESCRIPTION:
HV-RACK-1-250 19” HV Rack with (1) set of meters & controls with 300 watts of LV power configured for: One
channel 250W max total output.
HV-RACK-1-500 19” HV Rack with (1) set of meters & controls with 600 watts of LV power configured for: One
channel 500W max total output.
HV-RACK-1-750 19” HV Rack with (1) set of meters & controls with 900 watts of LV power configured for: One
channel 750W max total output.
HV-RACK-1-1000 19” HV Rack with (1) set of meters & controls with 1200 watts of LV power configured for: One
channel 1000W max total output.
HV-RACK-2-250 19” HV Rack with (2) sets of meters & controls with 300 watts of LV power configured for: Two
channels 250W max combined output.
HV-RACK-2-500 19” HV Rack with (2) sets of meters & controls with 600 watts of LV power configured for: Two
channels 500W max combined output.
HV-RACK-2-750 19” HV Rack with (2) sets of meters & controls with 900 watts of LV power configured for: Two
channels 750W max combined output.
HV-RACK-2-1000 19” HV Rack with (2) sets of meters & controls with 1200 watts of LV power configured for: Two
channels 1000W max combined output.
HV-RACK-3-250 19” HV Rack with (3) sets of meters & controls with 300 watts of LV power configured for: Three
channels 250W max combined output.
HV-RACK-3-500 19” HV Rack with (3) sets of meters & controls with 600 watts of LV power configured for: Three
channels 500W max combined output.
HV-RACK-3-750 19” HV Rack with (3) sets of meters & controls with 900 watts of LV power configured for: Three
channels 750W max combined output.
HV-RACK-3-1000 19” HV Rack with (3) sets of meters & controls with 1200 watts of LV power configured for: Three
channels 1000W max combined output.
HV-RACK-4-250 19” HV Rack with (4) sets of meters & controls with 300 watts of LV power configured for: Four
channels 250W max combined output.
HV-RACK-4-500 19” HV Rack with (4) sets of meters & controls with 600 watts of LV power configured for: Four
channels 500W max combined output.
HV-RACK-4-750 19” HV Rack with (4) sets of meters & controls with 900 watts of LV power configured for: Four
channels 750W max combined output.
HV-RACK-4-1000 19” HV Rack with (4) sets of meters & controls with 1200 watts of LV power configured for: Four
channels 1000W max combined output.
Making High Voltage Easier!®
ULTRAVOLT®
1800 Ocean Avenue, Ronkonkoma, NY 11779